Ka ‘Aha Kenekoa, Ka ‘Aha‘olelo Kau Kanawai Kanakolu
THE SENATE
OF THE

THIRTIETH LEGISLATURE
Moku‘aina ‘O Hawai‘i
STATE OF HAWALI'l

‘Akoakoa Kiimau MH 2019
REGULAR SESSION OF 2019

La ‘Eiwa
NINTH DAY

31 lanuali 2019 - Po‘aha - Hola 11:30 A.M.
JANUARY 31, 2019-THURSDAY-11:30 O'CLOCK A.M.

Papahana O Ka La
ORDER OF BUSINESS

Kahea Papainoa
ROLL CALL

‘Apono Mo‘olelo O Ka Puke Halawai
APPROVAL OF THE JOURNAL

Ho‘olauna Mea Kipa
INTRODUCTIONS

Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Ke Kia‘aina
MESSAGES FROM THE GOVERNOR: None

Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Na ‘Oihana
DEPARTMENTAL COMMUNICATIONS: None

Ho‘oka‘a‘ike No Ka Hale
HOUSE COMMUNICATIONS: None

Ho‘oka‘a‘ike No Ka ‘Aha Kenekoa
SENATE COMMUNICATIONS: None

Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Ka ‘Ao‘ao Ho‘okolokolo
JUDICIARY COMMUNICATIONS: None
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Hapai Palapala
INTRODUCTION OF MEASURES: None

Palapala Ho‘ike Na Na Komike Kiimau
STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS No. 1

1 (HMS)

S.B. No. 231

"RELATING TO THE YOUTH
COMMISSION."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

Papahana O Ka La

ORDER OF THE DAY

Ho‘ouna Komike Ho‘olohe A Ho‘ouna Hou Paha

REFERRALS AND RE-REFERRALS

Ho‘oka‘a‘ike ‘E A‘e

MISCELLANEOUS COMMUNICATIONS: None

Hana ‘E A‘e
MISCELLANEOQOUS BUSINESS

Ho‘olaha
ANNOUNCEMENTS

Papamanawa Ho‘olohe Palapala
e Committee Hearing Schedule:

COMMITTEE DATE & TIME ROOM
HOU/WTL/GVO 1/31/2019 1:15 PM 225

HWN 1/31/2019 1:15 PM 016
HOU/WTL 1/31/2019 1:30 PM 225
INFO-WAM-FIN 1/31/2019 1:30 PM Auditorium
GVO 1/31/2019 2:45 PM 225

HRE 1/31/2019 2:45 PM 229

LCA 1/31/2019 2:45 PM 224

TEC 1/31/2019 2:45 PM 414

GVO 1/31/2019 2:55 PM 225


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2019/CommReports/SB231_sscr1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2019/Bills/SB231_.pdf
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LCA

JDC

JDC

CPH
WAM
AEN

WTL

AEN

AEN

EDU
EET/TEC
HMS

EET
HMS/AEN
TRS

AEN
HWN
GVO/PSM
AEN/CPH
CPH/AEN
AEN
HWN
AEN/HOU
HOU/AEN

e Senate Session will convene at 11:30 a.m. on Friday, February 1, 2019.

Ke Pani ‘Ana
ADJOURNMENT

1/31/2019 3:00 PM

2/1/2019 8:55 AM
2/1/2019 9:00 AM
2/1/2019 9:30 AM

2/1/2019 10:00 AM

2/1/2019 1:15 PM
2/1/2019 1:15 PM
2/1/2019 1:20 PM
2/1/2019 1:21 PM
2/1/2019 2:45 PM
2/1/2019 2:45 PM
2/1/2019 2:45 PM
2/1/2019 3:00 PM
2/4/2019 1:15 PM
2/4/2019 1:15 PM
2/4/2019 1:20 PM
2/5/2019 1:15 PM
2/5/2019 2:45 PM
2/6/2019 1:15 PM
2/6/2019 1:15 PM
2/6/2019 1:45 PM
2/7/2019 1:15 PM
2/8/2019 1:15 PM
2/8/2019 1:15 PM

224
016
016
229
211
224
229
224
224
229
414
016
414
224
225
224
016
225
224
224
224
016
224
224



